### **TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD120180

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Shenzhen Wondershare Information Technology Co., Ltd.	06/05/2018

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Wondershare Technology Co., Ltd	
Address:	West of Donghuan Road,	
	North of 1-4 Road, South of 1-3 Road,	
	Room No.2, Floor 6,	
	Building No.8 of East of Liuwu Building,	
	Lhasa	
	Tibet	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	The People's Republic of China	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79212065

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Wondershare Technology Co., Ltd

Address: West of Donghuan Road,

North of 1-4 Road, South of 1-3 Road,

Room No.2, Floor 6,

Building No.8 of East of Liuwu Building,

Lhasa Tibet

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 006371 FRAME: 0945

990066966

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 006371 FRAME: 0946

**RECORDED: 07/05/2018**